DESSERT MENU

TURKISH BAKLAVA £ 7.50

Rich filo pastry fillet with chopped nuts, syrup & honey Served with vanilla ice cream

WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £6.95
Chocolate sponge fillet & coated with chocolate fudge served with vanilla ice cream

CHURROS £ 6.95
Fried Spanish doughnuts with chocolate dipping sauce

STICKY TOFFE PUDDING £ 6.95
Traditional sticky toffee served with vanilla ice cream

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE £ 6.95
Traditional vanilla cheesecake served with mix berries coulis

LUXURY ITALIAN ICE CREAM (3 Scoops) £ 6.95
Choose from: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Honeycomb & Salted Caramel

RED VELVET CAKE (VEGAN) £ 6.95
Red velvet sponge with a layer of chocolate fudge on crunchy biscuit base served with
vanilla ice cream

HAZELNUT & PISTACHIO CHOCOLATE CAKE £7.50
Served whipped cream

ROCKY ROAD CHCOLATE CHEESECAKE £6.95

Served with vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE FONDANT £6.95

Served vanilla ice cream

TRIO of MINI CHOCOLATE DESERT £6.95

Double Chocolate mousse, White chocolate & Raspberry mousse & Orange Tartlets

All Desserts May Contain Nuts
Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order as not all
ingredients can be listed & we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.




COFFEE & TEA

TEA

English Breakfast £3.95

Earl Grey £3.95
Chamomile £3.95
Peppermint £3.95
Green Tea £3.95

Cay (Turkish Tea) £3.95

LIQUEUR COFFEE £7.95

Irish coffee with Jamesons
Calypso coffee with Tia Maria
Royal coffee with Brandy
Bailey’s coffee

LIQUEURS

Baileys £4.50
Tia Maria £4.50
Kahlua £4.50
Cointreau £4.50
Amaretto £4.50
WHISKEY

Jameson f4.75

Famous Grouse £4.75
Glenfiddich 12y £7.95
Lagavulin 16y £8.50

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Turkish Coffee

HOT CHOCOLATE

Classic Hot Chocolate
Malibu Hot Chocolate

BRANDY

Courvoisier

Remy Martin Vsop

Hennessy VS
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

SHOTS

Sambuca
Jagermeister
Limoncello
Tequila

£3.95
£4.25
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.00
£7.95

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£13.50
£13.50

£3.50
£3.50
£4.25
£3.50




