DESSERT MENU

TURKISH BAKLAVA £ 7.50

Rich filo pastry fillet with chopped nuts, syrup & honey Served with vanilla ice cream

WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £6.95

Chocolate sponge fillet & coated with chocolate fudge served with vanilla ice cream

CHURROS £ 6.95

Fried Spanish doughnuts with chocolate dipping sauce

STICKY TOFFE PUDDING £ 6.95

Traditional sticky toffee served with vanilla ice cream

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE £ 6.95

Traditional vanilla cheesecake served with mix berries coulis

LUXURY ITALIAN ICE CREAM (3 Scoops) £ 6.95

Choose from: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Honeycomb & Salted Caramel

RED VELVET CAKE (VEGAN) £ 6.95

Red velvet sponge with a layer of chocolate fudge on crunchy biscuit base served with vanilla ice cream

HAZELNUT & PISTACHIO CHOCOLATE CAKE £7.50

Served whipped cream

ROCKY ROAD CHCOLATE CHEESECAKE £6.95

Served with vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE FONDANT £6.95

Served vanilla ice cream

TRIO of MINI CHOCOLATE DESERT £6.95

Double Chocolate mousse, White chocolate & Raspberry mousse & Orange Tartlets

All Desserts May Contain Nuts

<u>Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order as not all ingredients can be listed & we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.</u>

COFFEE & TEA

TEA		COFFEE	
English Breakfast Earl Grey Chamomile Peppermint Green Tea Cay (Turkish Tea)	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95	Espresso Double Espresso Americano Flat White Cappuccino Caffe Latte Turkish Coffee	£3.95 £4.25 £3.95 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25
LIQUEUR COFFEE £7.95		HOT CHOCOLATE	
Irish coffee with Calypso coffee w Royal coffee with Bailey's coffee	rith Tia Maria	Classic Hot Chocolate Malibu Hot Chocolate	£4.00 £7.95
LIQUEURS		BRANDY	
Baileys Tia Maria Kahlua Cointreau Amaretto	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	Courvoisier Remy Martin Vsop Hennessy VS Remy Martin XO Hennessy XO	£4.50 £5.00 £5.00 £13.50 £13.50
WHISKEY		SHOTS	
Jameson Famous Grouse Glenfiddich 12y Lagavulin 16y	£4.75 £4.75 £7.95 £8.50	Sambuca Jägermeister Limoncello Tequila	£3.50 £3.50 £4.25 £3.50